Designed specifically for facade lighting and grazing. High output, capable of
connecting in continuous runs up to 229ft (70 meters); Secondary lenses amplify
Wall Washing and Wall Grazing, improving capabilities beyond simply selecting
lens angles, for exceptionally precise lighting performance. A diffused dome cover
model is available for direct view.
1.87lbs
2ft
23.8"x 1.33" x 2.36" 35.6"x 1.33" x 2.36"

DMX w/ RDM**
**Only GS3P/RGB and RGBW can have DMX w/ RDM.
ORDERING GUIDE  - GULFSTREAM 3 SERIES
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
*See photometrics section for lens/cover requirements.
Page 6 of 8 | 01-2023 v9 Orgatech® | 12203 Magnolia Avenue, Suite 1, Riverside CA 92503 | 626.969.6820 | www.orgatech.com
Specifications may be modified or improved without notification.
Gulfstream 3® RGB
SERIES CCT CONTROL COVER
WW WALLWASH
ASYMMETRIC
WG WALL GRAZING*2
3
4
Rx ROWx
(x=qty)
BW BATWING
GULFSTREAM 3 - RGBW
GS3
GS3
GULFSTREAM 3
VOLTAGE
24V 24V DC
48V 48V DC
DMX
DALI
TYPE
CC CONVEX CLEAR
CF
CONVEX FROST
CM CONVEX MILKY
DC
DOME CLEAR
DF
DOME FROST
DM DOME MILKY
40x100
60x90
70x100
90x100
145x100
110x100*
120x120*
140x100*
180x110*
110x110*
BEAM ANGLELENGTH
(nom. ft)
I INDOOR
0 OUTDOOR
GS3P
GULFSTREAM 3
PIXEL
RGBW40K
RGBW65K
RGBW22K
RGBW27K
RGBW30K
CRI
80
90
PWM
DMX w/ RDM**
**Only GS3P/RGB and RGBW can have DMX w/ RDM.
Orgatech® | 12203 Magnolia Avenue, Suite 1, Riverside CA 92503 | 626.969.6820 | www.orgatech.com